## VIL78282

ľ

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (GENERAL WARRANTY)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY BY: HARRY P. MAVRAKIS (ASST. SECRETARY) AND EMANUEL G. PAVLAKIS (PRESIDENT)

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: 28 1/4 ROAD SOUTH OF NORTH AVE. FOR ROAD AND UTILITY PURPOSES

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

**YEAR:** 1978

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

	No. 1152927	M. FEB 1 0 19	Recorder.
		G	
VILLAGE DEVELOPMEN	IT COMPANY		STATE DOCUMENTARY FE
a corporation duly org	anized and existing unde	r and by virtue of	
the laws of the State of	f Colorado		DATE FEB 10'78 <b>s</b> No fee
whose address is 5	670 East Evans		\$ Nofee
Denver (	County of Denver	, and State of	
	, for the consideration of	One Dollar and ot	her valuable <b>xbolian</b>
considerations in hand paid, hereby s Corporation,	ell(s) and convey(s) to	The City of Grand	Junction, a Municipal
whose legal address is	250 North 5th Stre	eet	, County o
Mesa	, and State of (	Colorado , <b>th</b>	e following real property in th
	County of	lesa	, and State of Colorado, to wit
Thence West, Thence South, Thence East, Thence North,	North a distance of a distance of 40.0 f a distance of 12.0 a distance of 40.0 f a distance of 12.0	feet; feet; feet;	of beginning
FOR ROAD AND	UTILITY PURPOSES		
aksodanovaa aa atacet aa	ig nanger		
with all its appurtena:	nces, and warrant(s) the	title to the same, subj	æt to
SET this BET this Harry P. Mavrakis	10 H day of	February Lillowy Ki	, 1978 , 1977 ,
Serie this OCORADO Harry P. Mavrakis	10 H day of	February Juliang A By Man ( y. Emanuel G.	, 1978 .
Signal this $OLO_{RAD}$ Harry P. Mavrakis STATE OF Cou The foregoing ins	10 Hi day of Wirken Marson Secretar COLORADO, nty of Mesa strument was acknowledge	February Julia J y. By Julia J y. Emanuel G. ]ss. red before me this	, 1978. 1978. Pavlakis President. 'o fh day of February
Signal this $OLO_{RAD}$ Harry P. Mavrakis STATE OF Cou The foregoing ins	10 Hi day of Wirken Marson Secretar COLORADO, nty of Mesa strument was acknowledge	February Julia J y. By Julia J y. Emanuel G. ]ss. red before me this	, 1978. 1978. Pavlakis President. 'o fh day of February
Signal this $OLO_{RAD}$ Harry P. Mavrakis STATE OF Cou The foregoing ins	10 Hi day of Wirken Marson Secretar COLORADO, nty of Mesa strument was acknowledge	February Julia J y. By Julia J y. Emanuel G. ]ss. red before me this	, 1978. 1978. Pavlakis President. 'o fh day of February
Signal this $OLO_{RAD}$ Harry P. Mavrakis STATE OF Cou The foregoing ins	10 Hi day of Wirken Marson Secretar COLORADO, nty of Mesa strument was acknowledge	February Julia J y. By Julia J y. Emanuel G. ]ss. red before me this	, 1978 April Pavlakis President.
Signal this $OLO_{RAD}$ Harry P. Mavrakis STATE OF Cou The foregoing ins	10 H day of 10 H day of 10 K day of Secretar COLORADO, nty of <u>Nesa</u> strument was acknowledge Smand J. O Harry P. Mar U.U. My cor Witnes	February Julia J y. By Julia J y. Emanuel G. ]ss. red before me this	, 1978. 1978. Pavlakis President. 'o fh day of February

No. 897C. WARRANTY DEED—Short Form (Corporation). —Bradford Publishing Co., 1824-46 Stout Street, Denver, Colorado --6-77

No. 1152927 WARRANTY DEED SHORT FORM то 381/4 Road South of North Avenue STATE OF COLORADO IVI ...County of.. I hereby certify that this instrument was filed for record in my office, at 3.10o'clock P.M., FEB 1 0 1978, 19. ..... page Ear k Asumer Recorder. By Deputy. 2,00 Fee, S NO Mail to: (or return to) 576 250 No Send future tax statements to: BRADFORD PUBLISHING CO., DENVER